
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Cincinnati, OH, USA 11 - 17 August 2014 Hard, Deco Turf II $4,017,355
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SRB N. DJOKOVIC [1]
2

3 FRA
4 Q AUS
5 COL
6 WC USA
7 WC USA
8 16 ESP
9 12 FRA

10 RUS
11 COL
12 ITA
13 FRA
14 GER
15

16 6 ESP
17 3 SUI S. WAWRINKA [3]
18

19 Q GER
20 CRO
21 ESP
22 ESP
23 ESP
24 14 CRO
25 10 FRA
26 FRA
27 ESP
28 Q GBR
29 POL
30 Q RUS
31

32 7 BUL
33 5 CAN M. RAONIC [5]
34

35 WC USA
36 AUT
37 WC USA
38 Q FRA
39 CRO
40 9 LAT
41 15 ITA
42 FRA
43 AUS
44 PR AUT
45 TPE
46 UZB
47

48 4 CZE
49 8 GBR A. MURRAY [8]
50

51 Q USA
52 POR
53 Q AUS
54 FRA
55 RSA
56 11 USA
57 13 ESP
58 SVK
59 ARG
60 FRA
61 CAN
62 CZE
63

64 2 SUI
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RANK RANK POINTS

1 1 9 12 1000
2 3 10 13 600
3 4 11 14 360
4 5 12 15 180
5 6 13 16 90
6 7 14 18 45
7 8 15 19 FIRST ROUND 10

8 9 16 20

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERSLUCKY LOSERS

WITHDRAWALS

Western & Southern Open

WAWRINKA, Stan
BERDYCH, Tomas
RAONIC, Milos
FERRER, David
DIMITROV, Grigor

FEDERER, Roger
DJOKOVIC, Novak GULBIS, Ernests

G. DIMITROV [7]

BYE

FOGNINI, Fabio

DELBONIS, Federico
MONFILS, Gael

BUCHANAN, Chase

T. BERDYCH [4]

ISNER, John
TSONGA, Jo-Wilfried
BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

POSPISIL, Vasek
STEPANEK, Radek
BYE
FEDERER, Roger

GASQUET, Richard

SEEDED PLAYERS SEEDED PLAYERS

D. FERRER [6]

ISNER, John
BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

ROGER-VASSELIN, Edouard
HEWITT, Lleyton
MELZER, Jurgen
LU, Yen-Hsun

SOUSA, Joao
MATOSEVIC, Marinko
MAHUT, Nicolas
ANDERSON, Kevin

KLIZAN, Martin

ISTOMIN, Denis
BYE
BERDYCH, Tomas
MURRAY, Andy

JOHNSON, Steve
PAIRE, Benoit
DODIG, Ivan
GULBIS, Ernests

BYE
DIMITROV, Grigor
RAONIC, Milos
BYE
GINEPRI, Robby

SOCK, Jack
ROBREDO, Tommy
TSONGA, Jo-Wilfried
YOUZHNY, Mikhail

GRANOLLERS, Marcel

THIEM, Dominic

CHARDY, Jeremy
KOHLSCHREIBER, Philipp
BYE

LOPEZ, Feliciano

WINNER

CILIC, Marin
GASQUET, Richard
BENNETEAU, Julien
GARCIA-LOPEZ, Guillermo
WARD, James
JANOWICZ, Jerzy
GABASHVILI, Teymuraz

KARLOVIC, Ivo

VERDASCO, Fernando

FERRER, David
WAWRINKA, Stan
BYE
BECKER, Benjamin

R. FEDERER [2]

DJOKOVIC, Novak
BYE
SIMON, Gilles
TOMIC, Bernard
FALLA, Alejandro
QUERREY, Sam

GIRALDO, Santiago
SEPPI, Andreas

 

PRIZE MONEY

SEMI-FINALIST $157,645
QUARTER-FINALIST $80,165

$638,850
FINALIST $313,240

MURRAY, Andy FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
www.ATPWorldTour.com

$11,850
ROBREDO, Tommy

$21,945CILIC, Marin
FOGNINI, Fabio

T Barnes/M Darby/T KarlbergATP SUPERVISORSThiem-57LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

THIRD ROUND $41,625
SECOND ROUND

8

8
8
8
8
8

8


